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XXXVI CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR INVIERNO
MALAGA, 18 - 20/3/2022

Prueba 1
18/03/2022 - 17:45

Masc., 50m Libre

Absoluta Masculino (17+)
Resultados Final

Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificacion AN

Final A

1. TRUJILLO GOMEZ, Alejandro 97

2. ORTEGA LINAN, Mario 99

3. JAIME CREHUET, Jose Maria 01

4. SERRANO ASTORGA, Manuel J. 96

5. SALO AKIMOV, Erik 03

6. MORENO LARA, Antonio 02

7. PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI, Miguel 04

8. GIL DE ERASO, Francisco Saul 98

9. GARCIA GARCIA, Rafael Pablo 99

10. RIVERA OCANA, Guillermo 03
Final B

11. CARMONA MARINO, Ivan 99

12. DUARTE DOS SANTOS, Joao 95

13. SANTOS COSTA, Diogo 02

14. RUEDA NARVAEZ, Alejandro 02

15. CALDERON SANCHEZ, Pablo 03

ANGULO RIVERO, Cristobal 00

17. ALCANTARILLA ROMERO, Jaime 03

18. GARCIA VARELA, Guillermo 04

GARCIA LOPEZ, Alberto 98

20. RAMOS ALARCON, Javier 95
Final C

21. MARTIN ORTIZ, Marcos 04

22. RUEDA JIMENEZ, Luis 95

23. TORRALBA LANZAS, Lorenzo 03

24. MASALA, Matteo 99

25. MORENO MEJIAS, Marino 04

26. GIL BARRIOS, Pablo 03

27. CORBACHO SANTAMARTA, Juan C:O%s

MARCOS AIBAR, Pablo 03

29. AGUILERA PERTINEZ, Daniel 04

30. MARIN LIDUENA, Gonzalo 01

C.N. Marbella

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C. Nautico Sevilla
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Fuengirola
Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C. Nautico Sevilla

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.N. Utrera

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Cadiz

Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
Universidad De Granada
R.C. Mediterraneo

C.N. Mare Nostrum

C.N. San Juan

Circulo Mercantil

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Portuense

R.C. Mediterraneo
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
Universidad De Granada
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

+0,68
+0,71
+0,70
+0,63
+0,73
+0,68
+0,73
+0,62
+0,71
+0,73

+0,68
+0,68
+0,64
+0,69
+0,70
+0,71
+0,65
+0,68
+0,66
+0,65

+0,70
+0,82
+0,68
+0,68
+0,74
+0,69
+0,67
+0,65
+0,57
+0,66

Tiempo Pts FINA

23.28
23.90
24.09
24.10
24.33
24.41
24.44
24.48
24.49
24.72

26,00
22,00
19,00
17,00
16,00
15,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00

724
669
653
653
634
628
626
623
622
605

24.43
24.44
24.50
24.71
24.82
24.82
24.95
25.04
25.04
25.15

10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
5,50
5,50
4,00
2,50
2,50
1,00

627
626
621
605
597
597
588
582
582
574

24.69 -
24.79 -
24.82 -
24.95 -
24.97 -
25.01 -
25.03 -
25.03 -
25.06 -
26.66 -

607
600
597
588
587
584
583
583
580
482
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